Agilent
V3500A Handheld RF Power Meter
Data Sheet
The first palm-sized power meter from Agilent
Technologies that delivers high lab quality
RF power measurements for installation and
maintenance or R&D lab environments

9
Ordering Information
V3500A handheld RF power meter
Standard shipped accessories
USB interface cable Type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
CD-ROM Agilent V3500A Product Reference CD-ROM
Accessories, calibration and documentation options
V3500A-PWR External power supply
V3500A-SHL Holster carry case with shoulder strap
V3500A-CA1 USB cable type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
V3500A-ABA English User’s Guide
V3500A-0B1 English User’s Guide and Installation Guide
V3500A-0BW English Service Guide
V3500A-ABJ Japanese User’s Guide
V3500A-AB2 Simplified Chinese User’s Guide
Bluetooth and the Bluetooth logos are trade-